

## Nebraska Department of Environment and Energy Dollar and Energy Saving Loans

## Commitment Agreement Extension To Be Completed By Lender

This extension of the original	nal Commitment Agreement, signed by	the Nebraska Department of Environment and Energy
(NDEE) on	,, is made betwe	een NDEE and of
	(LENDER). The Commitment	t is on a Dollar and Energy Saving Loan Application approved by the
LENDER, with a subsequent	t commitment of funds by NDEE to:	
Name of Borrower		
Address of Borrower		
This extension is needed for	the following reasons	
		, provided that the date is no
·		itment Agreement. No extensions will be granted by NDEE beyond en signed by NDEE. After one year from the date NDEE signed the
•	nent, NDEE's Commitment of Funds wil	•
	iditions of the original Agreement.	п одрис.
	c c	executed as of the last down written below.
Name of Lender		_ Nebraska Department of Environment and Energy
Mailing Address		
-		
City, State, Zip		_ Title
Authorized Signature		_ Date
Typed or Printed Name		_
Title		Submit To: NDEE.DESL@NEBRASKA.GOV
Tido		<ul> <li>Nebraska Department of Environment and Energy</li> <li>245 Fallbrook Blvd Ste 100 Lincoln, NE 68521</li> </ul>
Date Signed		https://dee.nebraska.gov/ OR call us at 402.471.2186
Lender Federal Taxpayer #		_